

Detroit Water and Sewerage Department

735 Randolph Street Detroit, Michigan 48226 (313) 224-4704 Office dwsd.legistar.com

Legislation Details

File #: 13-0274 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Contract Status: Passed

In control: Board of Water Commissioners

On agenda: 4/24/2013 Final action: 4/24/2013

Title: The Board of Water Commissioners authorizes the Deputy Director to enter into Contract No. PC-

773D, "Consolidated Process Control System Upgrades for Wastewater System", with Emerson Process Management, at a cost not-to-exceed \$3,364,834.45 for a duration of 1,095 calendar days, and also authorizes the Director to take such other action as may be necessary to accomplish the

intent of this vote.

Indexes: ORCAP Committee

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. PC-773D BOWC Letter

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/24/2013	1	Board of Water Commissioners	approved	Pass